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The designation in parenthesis (D1) indicates the map coordinates.

Alphabetical Listing

#	 Building Name (Map Coordinates)

A
2562    614 E Daniel St (C4)
1489    1105 W Main St (B5)
1593	 1507 S Fourth St (G3)
8340	 Abbott Clarifier Building (D1)
120	 Abbott Power Plant (D1)
1092	 Abbott Scrubber Building (D1)
377	 ACES Library, Info. & Alumni Center (E5)
118	 Activities and Recreation Center (E2)
378	 Admissions and Records Building (C6)
17	 Advanced Computation Building (B5)
1093	 Aerodynamics Research Laboratory (B5)
1528 	 African-American Culture Center (D5)
157	 African American Studies (D5)
73  	 Agricultural Bioprocess Lab (E5)
8  	 Agricultural Engineering Sciences Bldg (E4)
1017	 Agricultural/FF&E Warehouse Storage A (G4)
326  	 Agriculture Services Building (G4)
329  	 Agriculture Services Warehouse (G4)
840	 Agronomy Dept Barn (G4)
94  	 Alice Campbell Alumni Center (C6)
142  	 Allen Residence Hall (D6)
26  	 Altgeld Hall (C4)
833 	 Animal Science Farm Equipment Storage Unit (F4)
831  	 Animal Science K40 Facility (G3)
828	 Animal Science Shop & Storage - Horse Farm (G3)
165  	 Animal Science Laboratory (D5)
165	 Animal Sciences Laboratory (D5)
18  	 Architectural Annex (E5)
50  	 Architecture Building (D4)
6  	 Armory (D3)
219  	 Art and Design Building (E3)
1145  	 Asian American House (C5)
300  	 Astronomy Building (B5)
360  	 Atkins Tennis Center (F4)
208  	 Atmospheric Sciences Building (B6)

B
103  	 Babcock Hall (E6)
88  	 Barton Hall (D3)
228  	 Beckman Institute (A4)
158  	 Bevier Hall (D5)
379  	 Bielfeldt Athletic Administration B (F3)
307  	 Biological Control Laboratory (G1)
101  	 Blaisdell Hall (E6)
861	 Brick Garage Lab - Round Barns (G5)
380 	 Bruce D. Nesbitt African-American Cultural Center (D2)
138  	 Burrill Hall (C5)
111  	 Busey Hall (D5)
1206  	 Business Instructional Facility (D4)

C
1137	 C-10 Parking Structure (C3)
97  	 C-7 Parking Structure, Student Staf (C3)
1618	 Cancer Research Center, Future (A4)
376  	 Campbell Hall (A5)
1545	 Campus Instructional Facility (B4)
364  	 Campus Recreation Center - East (D5)
104  	 Carr Hall (E6)
1494	 Center for Wounded Vet. in Higher Ed (D6)
170  	 Central Receiving Building (F1)
55  	 Ceramics Building (B5)
11  	 Ceramics Kiln House (C5)
70  	 Chemical & Life Sciences Laboratory (C5)
10  	 Chemistry Annex (C5)
62  	 Child Development Laboratory (D5)
1133  	 Christopher Hall (D6)
152  	 Civil Engineering Hydrosystems Lab (A5)
87  	 Clark Hall (D3)
287  	 Clinical Skills Learning Center (G5)
130  	 Coble Hall (C4)
108  	 Computing Applications Building (B4)
1214  	 Conference Center (G2)
1614	 Conference Center Addition (G2)
148  	 Coordinated Science Laboratory (A4)

D
855  	 Dairy Experimental Round Barns (G5)
857  	 Dairy Experimental Round Barns (G5)
856  	 Dairy Experimental Round Barns (G5)
144  	 Dalkey Archive Press (PPSB) (D2)
268  	 Dance Studio (D6)
181  	 Daniels Hall (B5)
1  	 Davenport Hall (C5)
54  	 David Kinley Hall (D4)
1187  	 Demirjian Golf Practice Facility (G4)
1548  	 Demirjian Park Stadium (F4)
210  	 Digital Computer Laboratory (B4)

E
1071  	 Early Child Development Laboratory (D5)
160  	 Education Building (E4)
560  	 Eichelberger Field, Softball (F5)
409  	 Electrical and Computer Engineering (A4)
15  	 Engineering Hall (B4)
174  	 Engineering Sciences Building (B5)
319	 Engineering Senior Design Lab. Annex (B5)
162  	 Engineering Senior Design Laboratory (B5)
1209  	 Engineering Student Project Laboratory (B5)
1018	 Engineering Warehouse Storage B (G4)
1019	 Engineering Warehouse Storage C (G4)
44  	 English Building (C4)
213  	 Environ Health & Safety Building (B6)
836	 Equine Research Barn (G4)
115	 Evans Hall (D5)
37  	 Everitt Elec & Comp Engineering Lab (B4)

F
557  	 F-29 Parking Deck (D5)
2  	 FAA Performing Arts Annex (E5)
815	 Feed Storage Plant (G3)
556  	 Fire Sub Station (D5)
89  	 Flagg Hall (E5)
7  	 Foellinger Auditorium (D4)
297	 Food Service Building - FARH (E6)
275	 Food Service Building - ISRH (C5)
1540    Football Center, Henry Dale & Betty Smith (E3)
172  	 Foreign Languages Building (D4)
188  	 Fred Turner Student Services Building (C4)
64	 Freer Hall (D5)

G
201  	 Garage and Car Pool (F1)
128  	 Geological Survey Laboratory (D1)
1515	 Golf Turf Care Center (G4)
324  	 Grainger Engineering Library Information Center (B4)
43  	 Gregory Hall (D4)
1140  	 Gregory Place I (C5)
1241  	 Gregory Place II (D5)
 
H
4  	 Harding Band Building (D4)
25  	 Harker Hall (C4)
374  	 Hartley Gardens (F6)
46  	 Henry Administration Building (C4)
84  	 Hopkins Hall (E2)
217  	 Housing Food Stores (E1)
58  	 Huff Hall (D3)

I
14  	 Ice Arena (D3)
1215  	 iHotel (G2)
1247  	 Ikenberry Commons - Student Dining & Residential Programs Building (D3)
1248	 Ikenberry Commons - Timothy J. .Nugent Hall (D3)
1249	 Ikenberry Commons - Wassaja Hall (D3)
1252	 Ikenberry Commons - Bousfield Hall (E2)
65  	 Illini Hall (C4)
23  	 Illini Union (C4)
106  	 Illini Union Bookstore (C4)
316  	 Illinois Field, Baseball (F4)
74  	 Institute Gov. & Public Affairs Bldg (D5)
1080  	 Institute for Genomic Biology (D5)
369  	 International Studies Building (C3)
381  	 Irwin Academic Service Center (D3)
59 	 Irwin Center for Doctoral Study in Business (D4)
407  	 Irwin Indoor Football Facility (E3)

J-K
354  	 Japan House (G6)
5  	 Kenney Gym Annex (B4)
21  	 Kenney Gymnasium (B4)
220  	 Krannert Art Museum (E3)
52  	 Krannert Center for Performing Arts (C5)

L
156  	 Law Building (E3)
126  	 Levis Faculty Center (C5)
41  	 Library (D4)
331  	 Library and Information Science Bld (C3)
141	 Lincoln Avenue Residenc Hall (D6)
27  	 Lincoln Hall (D4)
67  	 Loomis Laboratory of Physics (B5)
274	 Lounge Building - ISRH (C5)
161  	 Lorado Taft House (E5)
86  	 Lundgren Hall (D3)

M
336  	 Madigan Laboratory, Edward R (D5)
178  	 Mailing Center-1611 S Oak, Champaig (F1)
34  	 Materials Science and Engineering Building (B5)
1263	 McFarland Carillon
3  	 McKinley Health Center (E6)
171  	 Meat Science Laboratory (E5)
112  	 Mechanical Engineering Building (B5)
29  	 Mechanical Engineering Laboratory (B5)
192  	 Medical Sciences Building (C5)
72  	 Memorial Stadium (E3)
237  	 Micro and Nanotechnology Laboratory (B4)
242  	 Morrill Hall (C5)
1532    Multi-Purpose Building (G2)
69  	 Mumford Hall (D4)
125  	 Mumford House (E4)
39  	 Music Building (D5) 

N
564  	 National Center for Supercomputing App (A5)
1244  	 National Petascale Computing Facility (F1)
124  	 National Soybean Research Center (E5)
32  	 Natural History Building (C5)
134	 Natural History Survey Greenhouse (E4)
109  	 Natural Resources Building (E4)
133	 Natural Resources Garage (E4)
321  	 Natural Resources Studies Annex (G1)
24  	 Newmark Civil Engineering Building (B4)
90  	 Noble Hall (E3)
232  	 North Campus Chiller Plant (A5)
1094  	 North Campus Parking Deck (A5)
12  	 Noyes Laboratory of Chemistry (C5)
117  	 Nuclear Engineering Laboratory (B5)
110  	 Nuclear Physics Laboratory (E1)
48  	 Nuclear Radiations Laboratory (B5) 

O
8283	 Oak Street Chiller Plant (E1)
1096	 Oak Street Library Facility (C1)
33  	 Observatory (D5)
296  	 Oglesby Hall - FARH Building (E6)
196  	 Optical Physics and Engineering Bld (B4)

P
105	 Pennsylvania Lounge Building (E6)
154  	 Personnel Services Building (D2)
198  	 Physical Plant Service Building (E1)
1550	 Pyysical Plant Storage Building C (E1)
256  	 Plant Sciences Laboratory (E5)
77  	 Plant Services Building-Northeast (B5)
163  	 Plant Services Storage Building (B5)
829	 Pole Frame Horse Barn (G3)
100  	 President’s House (F6)
222	 Printing & Photographic Services Building (D2)
76  	 Psychology Laboratory (C4)
323  	 Public Safety Building (B5)

R
176  	 Rehabilitation Education Center (D1)
257  	 Richard T. Ubben Basketball Complex (F3)
551  	 Richmond Studio (A5)
1584	 R.I.P.E. Greenhouse (G3)
116  	 Roger Adams Laboratory (C5)
1534	 Ronald and Paula Filler Instructional Tower (A6)

S
102  	 Saunders Hall (E6)
218  	 School of Labor and Employment Rel (D3)
79  	 Scott Hall (E2)
66  	 Seitz Materials Research Laboratory (B5)
179	 Seward Staley Illini Grove (E6)
56  	 Shelford Vivarium (B4)
1232	 Shelford Vivarium Greenhouse (B4)
291  	 Sherman Hall - Single Grad. Housing (C3)
563  	 Siebel Center for Computer Science (B5)
60  	 Smith Memorial Hall (D4)
78  	 Snyder Hall (E3)
1270	 Softball Training Center, Rex & Alice A Martin (F4)
209  	 Speech and Hearing Clinic (C4)
373  	 Spurlock Museum (C6)
166  	 State Farm Center (F3)
40  	 Stock Pavilion (E4)
164  	 Structural Warehouse (B5)
71  	 Student Services Arcade Building (C4)
137	 Student Staff Apts #2-Green/Goodwin (C5)
136  	 Stud.-Staff Apts-300 S Goodwin, Urbana (C5)
180	 Student-Staff Air Conditioning Center (C5)
95  	 Superconductivity Center (B5)
1000	 Supervisor’s Residence - Beef (G3)
193  	 Swanlund Administration Building (C4)

T
92  	 Taft Hall (E3)
13  	 Talbot Laboratory (B4)
1483	 Tech. Dev. & Fab. Center III (G2)
1531    Tech. Dev. & Fab. Center IV (G3)
339  	 Temple Hoyne Buell Hall (E4)
273  	 Townsend Hall - ISRH Building (C6)
42  	 Transportation Building (B5)
295  	 Trelease Hall - FARH Building (E6)
197  	 Turner Hall (E5)
131 	 Turner Hall Greenhouses (E5)

U
1078	 UIUC Soccer Field (F4)
99	 Undergraduate Library (D4)
61	 University High School (B5)
63	 University High School Gymnasium (B5)
255	 University Press Building (E1)
194	 USDA Nematology Greenhouse (D5)

V
91  	 Van Doren Hall (E3)
1016  	 Vegetable Crops Shop & Storage Bldg (D5)
1265    Vermillion Developement Building (A6)
350  	 Veterinary Med Basic Sciences Bldg (G5)
292  	 Veterinary Teaching Hospital (G5)
155	 Volatile Chemical Storage Building (C5)

W
272  	 Wardall Hall - ISRH Building (C5)
270	 Waste Transfer & Material Recovery Facility (F1)
80  	 Weston Hall (D3)
159  	 Wohlers Hall (D4)
183  	 Wood Engineering Laboratory (E5)

Y
1509  	 Yahoo Building (G2)
1199	 YMCA (Lease) (D4)

Numeric Listing
1  	 Davenport Hall (C5)
2  	 FAA Performing Arts Annex (E5)
3  	 McKinley Health Center (E6)
4  	 Harding Band Building (D4)
5  	 Kenney Gym Annex (B4)
6  	 Armory (D3)
7  	 Foellinger Auditorium (D4)
8  	 Ag. Engineering Sciences Building (E4)
10  	 Chemistry Annex (C5)
11  	 Ceramics Kiln House (C5)
12  	 Noyes Laboratory of Chemistry (C5)
13  	 Talbot Laboratory (B4)
14  	 Ice Arena (D3)
15  	 Engineering Hall (B4)
17  	 Advanced Computation Building (B5)
18  	 Art-East Annex, Studio 1 (E5)
20	 Pysiology Research Laboratory (G2)
21  	 Kenney Gymnasium (B4)
23  	 Illini Union (C4)
24  	 Newmark Civil Engineering Building (B4)
25  	 Harker Hall (C4)
26  	 Altgeld Hall (C4)
27  	 Lincoln Hall (D4)
29  	 Mechanical Engineering Laboratory (B5)
32  	 Natural History Building (C5)
33  	 Observatory (D5)
34  	 Materials Science and Eng. Building (B5)
37  	 Everitt Elec. & Comp. Engineering Lab (B4)
39  	 Music Building (D5)
40  	 Stock Pavilion (E4)
41  	 Library (D4)
42  	 Transportation Building (B5)
43  	 Gregory Hall (D4)
44  	 English Building (C4)
46  	 Henry Administration Building (C4)
48  	 Nuclear Radiations Laboratory (B5)
50  	 Architecture Building (D4)

52  	 Krannert Center for Performing Arts (C5)
54  	 David Kinley Hall (D4)
55  	 Ceramics Building (B5)
56  	 Shelford Vivarium (B4)
58  	 Huff Hall (D3)
59  	 Irwin Cntr for Doctoral Study in Business (D4)
60  	 Smith Memorial Hall (D4)
61  	 University High School (B5)
62  	 Child Development Laboratory (D5)
63  	 University High School Gymnasium (B5)
64  	 Freer Hall (D5)
65  	 Illini Hall (C4)
66  	 Seitz Materials Research Laboratory (B5)
67  	 Loomis Laboratory of Physics (B5)
69  	 Mumford Hall (D4)
70  	 Chemical & Life Sciences Laboratory (C5)
71  	 Student Services Arcade Building (C4)
72  	 Memorial Stadium (E3)
73  	 Agricultural Bioprocess Lab (E5)
74  	 Institute Gov. & Public Affairs Building (D5)
76  	 Psychology Laboratory (C4)
77  	 Plant Services Building-Northeast (B5)
78  	 Snyder Hall (E3)
79  	 Scott Hall (E2)
80  	 Weston Hall (D3)
84  	 Hopkins Hall (E2)
86  	 Lundgren Hall (D3)
87  	 Clark Hall (D3)
88  	 Barton Hall (D3)
89  	 Flagg Hall (E5)
90  	 Noble Hall (E3)
91  	 Van Doren Hall (E3)
92  	 Taft Hall (E3)
94  	 Alice Campbell Alumni Center (C6)
95  	 Superconductivity Center (B5)
97  	 C-7 Parking Structure, Student Staf (C3)
99  	 Undergraduate Library (D4)
100  	 President’s House (F6)

101  	 Blaisdell Hall (E6)
102  	 Saunders Hall (E6)
103  	 Babcock Hall (E6)
104  	 Carr Hall (E6)
105	 Pennsylvania Lounge Building (E6)
106  	 Illini Union Bookstore (C4)
108  	 Computing Applications Building (B4)
109  	 Natural Resources Building (E4)
110  	 Nuclear Physics Laboratory (E1)
111  	 Busey Hall (D5)
112  	 Mechanical Engineering Building (B5)
115	 Evans Hall (D5)
116  	 Roger Adams Laboratory (C5)
117  	 Nuclear Engineering Laboratory (B5)
118  	 Activities and Recreation Center (E2)
120  	 Abbott Power Plant (D1)
124  	 National Soybean Research Center (E5)
125  	 Mumford House (E4)
126  	 Levis Faculty Center (C5)
128  	 Geological Survey Laboratory (D1)
130  	 Coble Hall (C4)
131  	 Turner Hall Greenhouses (E5)
133	 Natural Resources Garage (E4)
134	 Natural History Survey Greenhouse (E4)
136  	 Stu.-Staff Apts-300 S Goodwin, Urbana (C5)
137	 Student-Staff Apts #2-Green/Goodwin (C5)
138  	 Burrill Hall (C5)
141	 Lincoln Avenue Residence Hall (D6)
142  	 Allen Residence Hall (D6)
144  	 Dalkey Archive Press (D2)
146  	 1205 W. Nevada, Urbana (C4)
148  	 Coordinated Science Laboratory (A4)
151  	 1204 W. Nevada, Urbana (C4)
152  	 Civil Eng. Hydrosystems Laboratory (A5)
154  	 Personnel Services Building (D2)
155  	 Volatile Chemical Storage (C5)
156  	 Law Building (E3)
157  	 African American Studies (D5)

158  	 Bevier Hall (D5)
159  	 Wohlers Hall (D4)
160  	 Education Building (E4)
161  	 Lorado Taft House (E5)
162  	 Engineering Senior Design Laboratory (B6)
163  	 Plant Services Storage Building (B5)
164  	 Structural Warehouse (B5)
165  	 Animal Science Laboratory (D5)
166  	 State Farm Center (F3)
170  	 Central Receiving Building (F1)
171  	 Meat Science Laboratory (E5)
172  	 Foreign Languages Building (D4)
174  	 Engineering Sciences Building (B5)
176  	 Rehabilitation Education Center (D1)
178  	 Mailing Center-1611 S Oak, Champaig (F1)
179	 Seward Staley Illini Grove (E6)
180	 Student-Staff Air Conditioning Center (C5)
181  	 Daniels Hall (B5)
183  	 Wood Engineering Laboratory (E5)
184  	 1208 W. Nevada  (C4)
188  	 Fred Turner Student Services Building (C4)
192  	 Medical Sciences Building (C5)
193  	 Swanlund Administration Building (C4)
194	 USDA Nematology Greenhouse (D5)
195  	 1203 W. Nevada, Urbana (D5)
196  	 Optical Physics and Engineering Bld (B4)
197  	 Turner Hall (E5)
198  	 Physical Plant Service Building (E1)
199	 1001 W Nevada St (D6)
201  	 Garage and Car Pool (F1)
207  	 1203 1/2 W. Nevada, Urbana (D5)
208  	 Atmospheric Sciences Building (B6)
209  	 Speech and Hearing Clinic (C4)
210  	 Digital Computer Laboratory (B4)
213  	 Environ Health & Safety Building (B6)
217  	 Housing Food Stores (E1)
218  	 School of Labor & Employment Relations (D3)
219  	 Art and Design Building (E3)

220  	 Krannert Art Museum (E3)
221	 805 W Pennsylvania Ave (E6)
222	 Printing & Photographic Services Bldg (D2)
224	 1205 W Oregon St (D5)
228  	 Beckman Institute (A4)
232  	 North Campus Chiller Plant (A5)
237  	 Micro and Nanotechnology Laboratory (B4)
238  	 1207 W. Oregon, Urbana (D5)
242  	 Morrill Hall (C5)
243	 508 S Sixth St (B4)
247	 625 S Wright St (C4)
250  	 912 S Fifth, Champaign (C3)
255  	 University Press Building (E1)
256  	 Plant Sciences Laboratory (E5)
257  	 Richard T. Ubben Basketball Complex (F3)
262  	 510 E. Chalmers, Champaign (C4)
268  	 Dance Studio (D6)
270	 Waste Transfer & Material Recovery Fac. (F1)
272  	 Wardall Hall - ISRH Building (C5)
273  	 Townsend Hall - ISRH Building (C6)
274	 Lounge Building - ISRH (C5)
275	 Food Service Building - ISRH (C5)
287  	 Clinical Skills Learning Center (G5)
291  	 Sherman Hall - Single Graduate Housing (C3)
292  	 Veterinary Teaching Hospital (G5)
295  	 Trelease Hall - FARH Building (E6)
296  	 Oglesby Hall - FARH Building (E6)
297	 Food Service - FARH Building (E6)
300  	 Astronomy Building (B5)
307  	 Biological Control Laboratory (G1)
316  	 Illinois Field, Baseball (F4)
319	 Engineering Senior Design Lab Annex (B5)
323  	 Public Safety Building (B5)
324  	 Grainger Engineering Library (B4)
326  	 Agriculture Services Building (G4)
331  	 Library and Information Science Bld (C3)
336  	 Madigan Laboratory, Edward R (D5)
339  	 Temple Hoyne Buell Hall (E4)

341	 Veterinary Medicine Feed Storage Building (G5)
350  	 Vet. Medicine Basic Sciences Building (G5)
352	 Veterinary Medicine Chiller Plant (G5)
353     505 E Green St (C3)
354  	 Japan House (G6)
358  	 1004 S. Fourth, Police Training Institute (D3)
360  	 Atkins Tennis Center (F4)
364  	 Campus Recreation Center - East (D5)
365  	 907 1/2 W Nevada, Urbana (D6)
367  	 901 W Oregon, Urbana (D6)
369  	 International Studies Building (C3)
373  	 Spurlock Museum (C6)
374  	 Hartley Gardens (F6)
376  	 Campbell Hall (A5)
377  	 ACES Library, Info. & Alumni Center (E5)
378  	 Admissions and Records Building (C6)
379  	 Bielfeldt Athletic Administration B (F3)
380  	 Bruce D. Nesbitt African-American Cult Cntr (D2)
381  	 Irwin Academic Service Center (D3)
407  	 Irwin Indoor Football Facility (E3)
409  	 Electrical and Computer Engineering (A4)
506  	 909 W Oregon, Urbana (D6)
551  	 Richmond Studio (A5)
556  	 Fire Sub Station (D5)
557  	 F-29 Parking Deck (D5)
559	 111 E Green St (C2)
560  	 Eichelberger Field, Softball (F5)
563  	 Siebel Center for Computer Science (B5)
564  	 Nat. Center for Supercomputing App. (A5)
568  	 1206 W. Nevada  (D5)
815	 Feed Storage Plant (G3)
824	 Agronomy South Farms Laboratory (G4)
828	 Animal Sci. Shop & Stor Horse Farm (G3)
829	 Pole Frame Horse Barn (G3)
831  	 Animal Science K40 Facility (G3)
833	 Animal Sci Farm Equipment Storage Unit (F4)
836	 Equine Research Barn (G4)
838	 Machinery Storage Building - Agronomy Farm (G4)

840	 Agronomy Dept. Barn (G4)
842	 Agronomy Seed House (G4)
854	 Machine Storage Building (G5)
855  	 Dairy Experimental Round Barns (G5)
856  	 Dairy Experimental Round Barns (G5)
857  	 Dairy Experimental Round Barns (G5)
861  	 Brick Garage Lab - Round Barns (G5)
899	 Moorman Research Farm - Physiology Barn 2 (G2)
991	 Soybean Research - Agronomy Farm (G5)
1000	 Supervisor’s Residence - Beef (G3)
1016 	 Vegetable Crops Shop & Storage Building (D5)
1017	 Agricultural/FF&E Warehouse Stor A (G4)
1018	 Engineering Warehouse Storage B (G4)
1019	 Engineering Warehouse Storage C (G4)
1071 	 Early Child Development Laboratory (D5)
1078	 UIUC Soccer Field (F4)
1080 	 Institute for Genomic Biology (D5)
1092	 Abbott Scubber Building (D1)
1093 	 Aerodynamics Research Laboratory (B5)
1094 	 North Campus Parking Deck (A5)
1096   Oak Street Library Facility (C1)
1114   1108 Stoughton St (B5)
1133 	 Christopher Hall (D6)
1137   C-10 Parking Structure (C3)
1140 	 Gregory Place I (C5)
1145 	 Asian American House (C5)
1187 	 Demirjian Golf Practice Facility (G4)
1199	 YMCA (Lease) (D4)
1206 	 Business Instructional Facility (D4)
1209 	 Engineering Student Project Laboratory (B5)
1214 	 Conference Center (G2)
1215 	 Fox/Atkins Hotel (G2)
1241 	 Gregory Place II (D5)
1244 	 National Petascale Computing Facility (F1)
1247 	 Iken Commons -  Stu Din & Res Prog. Bldg. (D3)
1248 	 Ikenberry Commons - Timothy J. Nugent Hall (D3)
1249	 Ikenberry Commons - Wassaja Hall (D2)
1252	 Ikenberry Commons - Bousfield Hall (E2)

1262   507 E Green St (C3)
1263   McFarland Carillon (D4)
1265   Vermillion Developement Building (A6)
1270   Softball Training Center, Rex & Alice A Martin (F4)
1284   Baseball Training Center, Susan & Clint Atkins (F3)
1483   Tech. Dev. & Fab. Center III (G2)
1489   1105 W Main St (B5)
1494   Center for Wounded Vet. in Higher Ed (D6)
1503   1110 Stoughton St (B5)
1509   Yahoo Building (G2)
1515   Golf Turf Care Center (G4)
1528   African American Cultural Center (D5)
1531   Tech. Dev. & Fab. Center IV (G3)
1532   Multi-Purpose Building (G2)
1534	 Ronald and Paula Filler Instructional Tower (D2)
1540   Football Center, Henry Dale & Betty Smith (E3)
1545	 Campus Instructional Facility (B4)
1548   Demirjian Park Stadium (F4)
1550	 Physical Plant Storage Building C (E1)
1581	 College of Vet. Med. Equine Lameness Arena (G5)
1584	 RIPE High-Throughput Phenotyping Facility (G3)
1593	 1907 S Fourth St (G3)
1614	 Conference Center Addition (G2)
1618	 Cancer Research Center, Future (A4)
1620	 System Headquarters (G3)
1625	 Lot E-15 Parking Structurec (E3)
1630	 UI Foundation Headquarters (G3)
1640	 Future Wrestling Training Center (F2)
1642	 Future CABBI Greenhouse (G3)
2562	 614 E Daniel St (Lease) (C4)
2570	 707 S Sixth St (C3)
8283   Oak Street Chiller Plant (E1)

8340	 Abbott Clarifier Building (D1)


